)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 02:02:31 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*1011 Concurrent Resolution, By Lander, Matthews and Setzler

A Concurrent Resolution to designate Wednesday, March 16, 1994, as "Children with Disabilities Day", to endorse the
"B.A.C.-Coffee Day for Children with Disabilities" project and other outstanding programs of Life Abilities, South Carolina
Society for Children and Adults with Disabilities, Inc., and to provide for a joint session of the General Assembly at 12:00 noon
on Wednesday, March 16, 1994, at which time the State Life Abilities Representatives and their parents will be presented to
the General Assembly.-amended title

01/11/94
01/11/94
01/13/94
01/13/94
01/13/94
01/13/94
01/18/94
01/18/94
01/20/94
01/27/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-68

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-68

Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-14

Favorable SJ-14

Amended and adopted SJ-15

Sent to the House SJ-16

Introduced HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-22

Page 1 of 1



