South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 02:02:31 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

01/11/94

S*1011 Concurrent Resolution, By Lander, Matthews and Setzler

Senate Introduced SJ-68

A Concurrent Resolution to designate Wednesday, March 16, 1994, as "Children with Disabilities Day", to endorse the "B.A.C.-Coffee Day for Children with Disabilities" project and other outstanding programs of Life Abilities, South Carolina Society for Children and Adults with Disabilities, Inc., and to provide for a joint session of the General Assembly at 12:00 noon on Wednesday, March 16, 1994, at which time the State Life Abilities Representatives and their parents will be presented to the General Assembly.-amended title

01/11/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-68
01/13/94	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-14
01/13/94	Senate	Favorable SJ-14
01/13/94	Senate	Amended and adopted SJ-15
01/13/94	Senate	Sent to the House SJ-16
01/18/94	House	Introduced HJ-8
01/18/94	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-8
01/20/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
01/27/94	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-22